Series Cod.
*Dimensions
(internal averages)
*Widht
( L )
*Height ( A ) Sec.
(mm²)
1 pack.
(m)
metres.x
pallet
ART CON65A 65x50 mm 65 50 2530 24 480
ART CON70A 70x55 mm 70 55 3056 20 400
ART CON80A 80x60 mm 80 60 4.018 16 320
ART CON90A 90x65 mm 90 65 4.830 16 320
ART CON125A 125x75 mm 125 75 8.317 8 160 20
ARTICON
"WRAPAROUND series "
20
20